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16 family homes



Ground Floor
Covered Entrance
Living room-kitchen
Toilet

Corridor

Bedroom 1
Bathroom 1

Pantry

Covered Terrace (100%)
Usable area
Construction area
Pool area

Garden area
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11,14
52
2,04
1,18
15,69
3,64
1,91
31,32
119,51
128,53
52,82
83
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— # !'7 — First Floor
I e - \ Lobby 7,63
F— ﬂ — J‘ Bedroom 2 15,06
—] 2 Bathroom 2 4,59
— [ Bedroom 3 17,79
—J Gym | Bathroom 3 3,65
| Garage : Covered Terrace (100%) 18,38
T Usable area First Floor 67,10
Construction area First Floor 82,02
Outdoor terrace. First Floor 25,33
Ground Floor
Covered Entrance 11,14
Living room-kitchen 52
Toilet 2,04
Corridor 1,18
Bedroom 1 15,69
Bathroom 1 3,64
Pantry 1,91
Covered Terrace (100%) 31,32
Usable area 119,51
Construction area 128,53
Pool area 52,82
Garden area 83
Low Level
Garage 42,3
Storage Room 5,37
Laundry 6,36
Multiservice room 28,53
Gym 20,42
Covered Porch (100%) 22,9
Usable area garage 125,88
Construction area garage 138
USABLE AREA TOTAL 312,49
CONSTRUCTION AREA TOTAL 348,55
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